
EXINCOURT LE 12/13/14 octobre 2018

COUPE DE LIGUE  PISTOLET 10 M

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB Série 1 Série2 Série 3 Série 4 Série 5 Série 6 TOTAL

CF 1 AMZAL Lila VAL DE SAONE 83 83 85 78 79 83 491

2 PETITHUGUENIN Clara MAIZIERES 78 75 87 80 80 76 476

ERBS Alexiane LA MIOTTE 0

GANDON Judicaelle MAIZIERES 0

CG 1 BLANC Olivier MAIZIERES 92 91 88 93 89 85 538

2 FORIEN Paul VALDAHON 86 82 79 80 88 85 500

3 BRAVO Corentin EXINCOURT 49 55 64 66 50 59 343

JF 1 BLANC Aline MAIZIERES 93 97 93 92 95 94 564

2 PETITHUGUENIN Audrey MAIZIERES 93 93 91 97 91 90 555

3 CHEVANNE Chloé VAL DE SAONE 84 86 85 90 93 83 521

JG 1 VAN-HOORNE Thibaut MAIZIERES 81 82 80 86 82 83 494

2 LAPEYRIE Aloïs EXINCOURT 73 79 83 73 89 85 482

D1 1 GRANDGUILLAUME Carole LA MIOTTE 84 94 96 92 92 94 552

2 URICHER Maryline LA MIOTTE 90 93 89 91 95 90 548

3 MARTIN Charlotte AUDINCOURT 89 92 91 92 92 91 547

4 RENAUD Céline MAICHE 87 83 86 88 92 86 522

5 PERREY Fanny Grand-Combe Chateleu 86 94 83 81 86 90 520

6 BOISSON Elena MAICHE 75 87 89 90 85 90 516

7 BREVET Sophie VAL DE SAONE 90 85 83 88 83 82 511

8 MAILLARD Céline PLANCHER-BAS 91 83 84 83 79 84 504

9 CHABROST Yaelle VAL DE SAONE 77 80 81 79 78 84 479

10 PARNET Anne VAL DE SAONE 74 80 78 77 71 78 458

11 DALONGEVILLE Emmanuelle PONT DE ROIDE 74 76 73 82 71 81 457

COLLAY M.Laure MAIZIERES 0

SALOU Gwenaelle VAL DE SAONE 0

VETTORETTI Lucie ST BESANCON 0

D2 1 TRUCHOT Nathalie BAVANS 91 92 88 90 93 94 548

2 COURTIAL Myriam VALDHON 84 90 88 89 87 87 525

3 GUIBLE Virginie PONTARLIER 84 84 90 84 88 94 524

4 DUPERRIER Anne ST BESANCON 88 90 88 82 83 85 516

5 ZILAI Andréa PONT DE ROIDE 83 84 87 84 83 87 508

6 RETTACHI Marie VALDAHON 79 82 85 87 84 90 507

7 DEMOLY Catherine S T BESANCON 82 88 84 85 79 78 496

8 METTEY Catherine BAVANS 85 82 82 78 85 83 495

9 PETEY-CHARDON Christine PLANCHER-BAS 83 79 83 81 81 84 491

10 VEDRINE Sandrine BAVANS 76 73 81 76 82 67 455

D3 1 GUIGNARD Edith VAL DE SAONE 81 84 78 86 329

VETTORETTI Micheline E.T.VESOUL 0

S1 1 REYMOND Arnaud Grand-Combe Chateleu 93 95 97 91 96 97 569

2 URICHER Olivier LA MIOTTE 93 91 95 94 93 96 562

3 WEYH Julien LA MIOTTE 91 95 93 98 93 92 562

4 SAUGE Xavier Grand-Combe Chateleu 93 93 96 94 92 92 560

5 BARTHELEMY Alex VALDAHON 90 92 95 96 94 92 559

6 BAUDRY Damien TS HAUT-JURA 93 94 92 85 94 94 552

7 ZAMOFING Martial PLANCHER-BAS 92 92 94 90 94 90 552

8 DUPONT Anthony DELLE 95 92 91 87 92 91 548

9 FORIEN Thomas VALDAHON 90 89 92 93 90 92 546

10 PEPE Matthieu AUDINCOURT 88 92 93 86 94 91 544

11 LAMBERT Steve LA MIOTTE 90 92 90 90 94 88 544

12 DALVAL Jean-Michel PLANCHER-BAS 92 90 90 91 90 90 543



13 HELIAS Christophe VALDAHON 90 90 91 92 85 93 541

14 PARRET Xavier VAL DE SAONE 93 92 90 91 89 86 541

15 POZZA Remi PLANCHER-BAS 93 90 87 89 88 91 538

16 SAINTON Yann ASMB 85 85 84 91 95 93 533

18 GRILLOT Lionel LURE 92 86 84 87 93 90 532

19 AEBISCHER Didier FORT LA CHAUX 82 87 91 93 91 87 531

20 COURTIER Jérémy AUDINCOURT 90 89 90 87 84 89 529

21 POURCELOT Remy Grand-Combe Chateleu 91 92 85 86 88 87 529

22 DE OLIVEIRA Daniel Pascal LUXEUIL 89 87 91 86 87 85 525

23 BREVET Sébastien VAL DE SAONE 84 90 82 95 89 85 525

24 RENAUD Romain VAL DE SAONE 90 86 86 90 88 85 525

25 RABAH Adile ST CLAUDE 83 88 87 86 90 89 523

26 SANJUAN Walter TS HAUT-JURA 90 84 86 87 87 85 519

27 CARREY Benoit PONT DE ROIDE 80 87 87 89 89 85 517

28 DALONGEVILLE Christophe PONT DE ROIDE 86 83 72 82 88 72 483

29 MUNIER Benjamin MAICHE 82 86 81 78 78 77 482

30 HEINIS David ASMB 78 75 81 80 81 79 474

31 RIBAUD Régis PLANCHER-BAS 68 73 77 87 79 78 462

32 FLEUROT Bruno MAIZIERES 67 53 73 76 85 70 424

33 TURAL Cervette MONTCEY 71 70 70 69 72 62 414

S2 1 MAILLE Frédéric AUDINCOURT 90 88 89 93 90 89 539

2 PATAT Marcel ST BESANCON 86 91 91 89 90 89 536

3 MALUGANI Stéphane MONTBELIARD 85 90 88 91 93 87 534

4 BASLI Bruno EXINCOURT 87 89 91 90 88 87 532

5 SAINTON Jean-Christophe ASMB 88 90 86 92 86 89 531

6 FONTAINE Marc Olivier LA MIOTTE 90 87 94 86 80 90 527

7 TIQUET Jérome MAIZIERES 91 89 87 88 87 84 526

8 SILANUS Frédéric ST CLAUDE 86 91 84 89 88 87 525

9 ARNOUX J.François MAICHE 86 84 86 89 88 88 521

10 VADAM Lionel PONT DE ROIDE 92 85 82 89 83 89 520

11 MORANDINI Franck FORT LA CHAUX 83 90 80 90 88 89 520

12 BARBE Eric TS HAUT-JURA 86 84 86 90 85 86 517

13 RIBAUD Jean-Paul PLANCHER-BAS 87 87 85 85 89 81 514

14 GEHANT Pascal LA MIOTTE 90 82 89 85 79 87 512

15 MEILLER Guy MONTBELIARD 81 85 81 85 87 85 504

16 MENNOUVRIER Laurent ASMB 85 85 84 82 85 82 503

17 CAYOT François MONTBELIARD 81 86 81 80 85 87 500

18 DURAFFOURG Jean Pierre ST CLAUDE 72 85 85 82 83 87 494

19 OUDOT Philippe Grand-Combe Chateleu 76 82 86 84 79 85 492

20 DEBOIS Christophe LURE 65 68 79 70 70 75 427

21 FABIAN Grégory MONTBELIARD 77 72 75 69 61 54 408

22 PACI Julien EXINCOURT 50 73 73 73 31 300

JOSI Claude BAVANS 0

MANZINALLI Didier EXINCOURT 0

S3 1 HOWALD Denis TS HAUT-JURA 89 91 85 93 89 95 542

2 DIMEY Françis AUDINCOURT 87 86 89 95 89 91 537

3 PICHARD Pierre BAVANS 88 87 90 87 88 91 531

4 QUELOS Jean STBesancon 88 92 87 85 87 91 530

5 ROSSAT Roger DELLE 83 84 88 92 90 87 524

6 JEANMOUGIN André LURE 87 91 81 87 90 86 522

7 DEMARE Florien LA MIOTTE 90 82 87 84 90 88 521

8 BENELLI Alvio MONTCEY 81 85 84 87 84 90 511

9 JACQUIN Andre MAIZIERES 88 90 84 81 84 84 511

10 TRUCHOT J.François BAVANS 87 84 84 86 90 78 509

11 HAMLIL Chérif DELLE 84 83 82 85 82 87 503

12 ROSSAT Alain DELLE 84 82 87 84 82 84 503

13 CORDONNIER Michel ST CLAUDE 83 88 82 78 88 83 502

14 MIGOT Yves PONT DE ROIDE 84 83 84 79 82 87 499

15 TOURNIER Michel LA MIOTTE 79 85 84 78 85 79 490

16 GIGON Pierre MAICHE 79 79 76 79 82 83 478

17 LUCOT Jean-Claude LUXEUIL 72 72 85 86 83 74 472

18 BALDINI J.François LUXEUIL 66 79 81 83 83 76 468

19 MOISAN J.François BAVANS 64 74 73 82 80 87 460

20 RUFFIOT Jean MAICHE 85 73 67 77 72 79 453



EQUIPES ADULTES EQUIPES DAMES

1 LA MIOTTE 1 BAVANS

URICHER Olivier 562 TRUCHOT Nathalie 548

WEYH Julien 562 VEDRINE Sandrine 455

LAMBERT Steve 544 METTEY Catherine 495

TOTAL 1668 TOTAL 1498

2 GRAND-COMBE CHATELEU 2 LA MIOTTE

POURCELOT Remy 529 URICHER Maryline 548

REYMOND Arnaud 569 ERBS Alexiane 0

SAUGE Xavier 560 GRANDGUILLAUME Carole 552

TOTAL 1658 TOTAL 1100

3 VALDAHON 3 ST BESANCON

FORIEN Thomas 546 DEMOLY Catherine 496

BARTHELEMY Alex 559 DUPPERIER Anne 516

HELIAS Christophe 541 VETTORETTI Lucie 0

TOTAL 1646 TOTAL 1012

4 PLANCHER-BAS EQUIPES JEUNES
ZAMOFINF Martial 552

DALVAL J.Michel 543 1 MAIZIERES

POZZA Rémi 538 BLANC Aline 564

TOTAL 1633 PETITHUGUENIN Audrey 555

BLANC Olivier 538

TOTAL 1657

5 AUDINCOURT

DIMEY Françis 537

PEPE Matthieu 544

MAILLE Frédéric 539

TOTAL 1620

6 USPV

VADAM Lionel 520

ZILAI Andréa 508

CARREY Benoit 517

TOTAL 1545
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7 MONTBELIARD

CAYOT François 500

MALUGANI Stéphane 534

MEILLER Guy 504

TOTAL 1538

8 A.S.M.B.

SAINTON Yann 533

SAINTON J.C. 531

HEINIS David 474

TOTAL 1538

9 SR DELLE

HAMLIL Cherif 503

ROSSAT Alain 503

ROSSAT Roger 524

TOTAL 1530

10 BAVANS

PICHARD Pierre 531

MOISAN J.F. 460

TRUCHOT J.F. 509

TOTAL 1500

11 MAIZIERES

JACQUIN André 511

TIQUET Jérôme 526

FLEUROT Bruno 424

TOTAL 1461


